@szus2 d 75-90mm0 22315-E1|0 --PDF
oooooooboooooon
avic-zhrb.com
57636577

TEL:0451-88881808 / 88545828 /

googoog

d 75-90mm-22315-E1

goog:

N300

13008

ds

dy| d| +—- D, |D

213016

Ds

ggad
00 m= kgO
0d mmO
do
DO
B
rmin O
D=0
d=0
do
nQd
good mmO
dminO
D maxQ
rmax[]
oooooo NO
gooo
agooo
gooon
el
YO
YO

YO

oooood-cCur/

NO

0000 nG
/min— 10

000 0nB/min- 1

O

22315-E1

5.18

75

160

55

2.1

136.3

92.4

4.8

9.5

87

148

2.1

445000

450000

0.34

1.99

2.96

1.94

40500

4300

3550

1/2



@szus2 d 75-90mm0 22315-E1|0 --PDF
oooooooboooooon
avic-zhrb.com
57636577

TEL:0451-88881808 / 88545828 /

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

